@ Dairy-Free @Gluten-Free @ Halal

Vegetarian

Hot Dog
Day
ITEM INGREDNGIENTS ALLERGENS
Pork Hot Dog Ingredients: Chicken (59%), water, pork (9%), potato starch, chicken fat, salt, stabiliser: E451., spices, Contains: None of
antioxidant: E301., dextrose, yeast extract, flavouring, herbs, spice extract, smoke flavouring, the 14 Food
preservative: E250., gelling agent: E401. Allergens
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Halal Hot Dog
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Ingredients: Chicken (45%), Chicken Skin, Turkey (35%), Water, Dextrose, Salt, Spices, Flavour Enhancer
(Potassium Chloride), Thickener (Processed Eucheuma Seaweed, Xanthan Gum, Carboxy Methyl
Cellulose), Stabiliser (Diphosphates), Seasoning, Antioxidant (Ascorbic Acid, Sodium Ascorbate), Yeast
Extracts, Glucose Syrup, Spice Extracts, Preservative (Sodium Nitrite), Beechwood Smoke.

Contains: None of
the 14 Food
Allergens

Quorn
Sausage
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Ingredients: Water, Mycoprotein (17%), Textured Pea Protein (Pea Protein, Pea Extract), Rusk
[WHEAT Flour (Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine), Salt], Seasoning [Natural Flavourings, Yeast
Extracts, Maltodextrin, Spices (Pepper, Allspice, Mace, Ginger), Potassium Chloride, Onion Powder, Herb
(Oregano), Nutmeg Extract, Mace Extract], WHEAT Gluten, Vegetable Oil (Palm, Rapeseed), Casing
(Calcium Alginate), Thickener: Methylcellulose. Stabiliser: Sodium Alginate.

Contains : Gluten
and Wheat

Hot Dog Rolls
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Ingredients: Wheat Flour (with Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Water, Sugar, Yeast, Palm Qil, Salt,
Rapeseed Oil, Emulsifiers(Mono- and Di-Acetyl Tartaric Acid Esters of Mono- and Di-Glycerides of Fatty
Acids, Mono- and Di-Glycerides of Fatty Acids), Preservative(Calcium Propionate), Flour Treatment Agent
(Ascorbic Acid

Contains : Gluten
and Wheat

Gluten-Free | Water, Tapioca Starch, Rice Flour, Rapeseed Oil, Potato Flakes, Sugar, Psyllium Husk Powder, Contains: None of
Sub Rolls Humectant: Vegetable Glycerine, Stabiliser: Hydroxypropyl Methyl Cellulose, Baker’s Yeast, the 14 Food
Salt, Fermented Rice Flour, Colour: Beta Carotene Allergens
Tomato Ingredients: Water, Tomato Paste (25%), Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Spirit Vinegar, Sugar, Modified Maize Contains: None of
Ketchup Starch, Salt, Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid), Preservative (Potassium Sorbate), Natural Flavouring the 14 Food
@ 9 Allergens
Mustard Ingredients: Water, MUSTARD Seeds 11%, Spirit Vinegar, Salt, Thickener (Modified Starch), Sugar, Spices, | Contains: Mustard
Sauce Preservatives (Potassium Sorbate, Sodium Benzoate), Colour (Lutein), Sweetener (Sucralose).
Oven Chips Ingredients: Potato (98%) (Origin: EU),Palm Oil. Contains: None of
the 14 Food
Allergens
Ice-cream Ingredients: Water, Inverted Sugar Syrup, Palm Qil, Palm Kernel Oil, Whey Powder (MILK), Fat Reduced Contains Milk
Tubs Cocoa Powder, MILK Proteins,Emulsifier: (Mono & Diglycerides of Fatty Acids), Stabilisers: (Guar Gum,
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Cellulose Gum, Carrageenan),

Fruit Pots
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Ingredients: Mixed Juice from Concentrate (Apple, Grape), Peach (27.5%), Pear (27.5%), Acidity Regulator
(Citric Acid), Flavouring, Antioxidant (Ascorbic Acid)

Contains: None of
the 14 Food
Allergens




